## EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found i	in this DPA between it and	rueNorth Educational Cooperative 804
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to a	any other LEA ("Subscribing I	EA") who accepts this Genera
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through i	its signature below. This Ger	neral Offer shall extend only to
term, or schedule of services, or to any other p	rovision not addressed in tl	nis DPA. The Provider and the
·		
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provide	er may withdraw the Gener	al Offer in the event of: (1) a
material change in the applicable privacy statues; (	2) a material change in the	services and products listed in
the originating Service Agreement; or three (3)	years after the date of Pro	vider's signature to this Form
Subscribing LEAs should s	end the sign	
to Provider at the following email address:	adeel@magicschool.ai	
_		
PROVIDER: adeel Khan		
BY: 550EAED7DCC5CE67B3A6C45394EF09F4 readysign	Data	09/14/2023
DI	Date	
Adeal Khan	CEO	
Printed Name: Adeel Khan	Title/Position:	
0.0 has the area		
2. Subscribing LEA	offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in ent; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form should send the signed Exhibit "E' email address:	
	•	• .
	the TrueNorth Educational Coopera	tive 804
and		
•	MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF	ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **		
6 birdini teams — —		
By: Oscar Garcia	Date: 2024-03-15	

Date: 2024-03-15 By: <u>Oscar Garcia</u>

Printed Name: Oscar Garcia Title: Technology Coordinator

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Sunset Ridge SD 29 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Oscar Garcia

Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u> Address: 525 Sunset Ridge Road

Phone: <u>847-881-9452</u> Email: garciao@srd29.org